
 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEES 2019 
     

International students should allow at least the following amounts for school related activities. 
All fees are quoted in NZ Dollars and include NZ Goods & Services tax (GST) where applicable.  
These costs may change without notice: 

 

Application Fee – Non‐refundable (New Students Only)  300.00

     

Students  Years 1 ‐ 6 Years 7 ‐ 10  Years 11 ‐ 13

Course (Tuition) Fee: 

Term 
Half Year 
Full Year 

3,500.00
6,800.00

12,800.00

3,800.00 
7,400.00 

14,000.00 

4,100.00
8,000.00

15,200.00

Administration Fee: 

Term 
Half Year 
Full Year 

300.00
600.00

1,200.00

300.00 
600.00 

1,200.00 

300.00
600.00

1,200.00

Caregiver Monitoring Fee: 

Term 
Half Year 
Full Year 

100.00
200.00
400.00

100.00 
200.00 
400.00 

100.00
200.00
400.00

Student Activity Fee (Refer note below): 

Term 
Half Year 
Full Year 

150.00
300.00
600.00

200.00 
400.00 
800.00 

250.00
500.00

1,000.00

The Non‐refundable Student Activity Fee will be used to cover: 

 Course workbooks/materials, Curriculum logins 

 Locker, ID Card 

 Class trips/camps 

 NCEA Examination fees 

 Other costs as agreed 
Should the amount received be insufficient for any reason additional amounts will be required to 
cover the shortfall.  
   

Students Requiring the School to arrange and pay the Homestay: 

Homestay Placement Fee  250.00

Homestay Fees  Per week  290.00

 

*Fees for enrolments of less than 1 term as well as short‐term groups are subject to quotation. 

Medical Insurance is also required.  This can be arranged through the school at an approximate 
cost of $290.00 per year. 

In addition, students are required to purchase their own uniform (approx. $500.00), & stationery 
(approx. $200.00), plus cover the costs of any extra‐curricular activities eg sport, music lesson fees 
etc. 

   

Refund Policy – Refunds (if any) are only given in certain circumstances.  Please read our refund 
policy carefully. 
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